
Neenah Boys Basketball 
2015-2016 Junior Varsity Schedule 

!

!
# = Non-Conference Games!!
All home games played at Neenah High School in the Ron Einerson Fieldhouse !!!

Date Opponent Time Result Record
Tuesday December 1  # at Bayport 5:45pm

Friday December 4 Appleton West 5:45pm

Thursday December 10 at Kimberly 5:45pm

Friday December 18 Oshkosh North 5:45pm

Tuesday December 22 Fond du Lac 5:45pm

Monday December 28   # 
(UW-Green Bay)

Vs. Seymour 
at Kress Events Center Court B

11:30am

Monday December 28   # 
(UW-Green Bay)

Vs. Bayport  
at Kress Events Center Court B

4:40pm

Tuesday January 5 at Appleton East 5:45pm

Friday January 8 Hortonville 5:45pm

Friday January 15 
     - Neenah Hoops Club Night

Oshkosh West 5:45pm

Tuesday January 19 Appleton North 5:45pm

Friday January 22 at Kaukauna 5:45pm

Tuesday January 26 at Appleton West 5:45pm

Friday January 29 Kimberly 5:45pm

Tuesday February 2 at Oshkosh North 5:45pm

Friday February 5 at Fond du Lac 5:45pm

Tuesday February 9 Appleton East 5:45pm

Thursday February 11 at Hortonville 5:45pm

Saturday February 13   # Wausau East 5:45pm

Tuesday February 16 at Oshkosh West 5:45pm

Friday February 19 at Appleton North 5:45pm

Thursday February 25 Kaukauna 5:45pm


